
Daily Mental Health Checklist
Client Name: 
Date of Birth:
Practitioner: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


	Check Box7: 
	0: Yes
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Yes
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Yes
	8: Yes
	9: Off

	Text8: 
	0: Make bed
	1: Listen to music
	2: Read one chapter of a book
	3: Have a shower
	4: Journal for 30 minutes
	5: Spend time with friends
	6: 10 minutes of meditation
	7: Go outside
	8: Spend time with pets
	9: Drink water



